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NOTE
Chilewich custom products, like all woven textiles, are uniquely 
textured by fine details created by the interplay of their weave 
structure and fiber properties. In the case of seamed items, 
patterns may not align perfectly.

Wall Textile Product Specifications

Description
Product Type:
Yarn Type:

Backing:

Weight:
Thickness:
Match: 
Surface Texture: 
Application Type: 
WIA Member Installation  
Recommended 
Bathroom Application: 
Fire Rating: 
Shipping Lead Time:

Wall Textile
100% TerraStrand®

Polyester/Polyethylene, 
Free of Phthalates, Antimicrobial

0.18 lbs/ft2 (0.86 Kg/m2)
0.06" 
No 
Woven Fabric 
Adhesive Required 
 
 
Yes, No Showers 
Class A 
2 Weeks

Mini Basketweave

Dimensions
Roll Measurements:
Cut Type:

Details
Item Number:

36" 
Pre-Cut

510003

Care 
Chilewich Wall Textiles are washable and can be cleaned 
with water and diluted solution of mild detergent, and 
damp sponge or cloth.

Color
Blush 
Chambray 
Confetti 
Dark Walnut 
Dill 
Gravel 
Light Grey 
Linen

033
030
005
007
008
010
015
014

Parchment
Sandstone
Sky
Soapstone 
White

016 
025
035 
017 
020

Technical Support
Installation Instructions
Measurement Chart

Website:   
www.chilewich.com/store
www.chilewich.com/interior_design

Customer Service:   
888-851-7130 or customerservice@chilewich.com 

Warranty:   
Covered by 15-year warranty when used with 
Chilewich Wall Textile Adhesive.

Chilewich
39 West 19th Street, New York, NY 10011
chilewich.com

http://chilewichAD.com
https://www.chilewich.com/media/pdf/Wall_Textiles_Installation_Guide.pdf
https://www.chilewich.com/media/pdf/Wall_Textiles_Measurement_Guide.pdf
http://www.chilewich.com/store
http://www.chilewich.com/interior_design
mailto:customerservice%40chilewich.com?subject=
https://www.chilewich.com/store/wall-textile-adhesive-1-gallon.html

