Wall Textile Product Specifications

Mini Basketweave

Dimensions Roll Measurements: Cut Type:

Details Item Number:

Description Product Type: Yarn Type:

Backing:

Weight: Thickness: Match: Surface Texture: Application Type: WIA Member Installation Recommended Bathroom Application: Fire Rating: Shipping Lead Time: 36" Pre-Cut

510003

Wall Textile 100% TerraStrand®

Polyester/Polyethylene, Free of Phthalates, Antimicrobial

0.18 lbs/ft² (0.86 Kg/m²) 0.06" No Woven Fabric Adhesive Required

Yes, No Showers Class A 2 Weeks

Color			
Blush	033	Parchment	016
Chambray	030	Sandstone	025
Confetti	005	Sky	035
Dark Walnut	007	Soapstone	017
Dill	008	White	020
Gravel	010		
Light Grey	015		
Linen	014		



Care

Chilewich Wall Textiles are washable and can be cleaned with water and diluted solution of mild detergent, and damp sponge or cloth.

Technical Support Installation Instructions

Measurement Chart

Website: www.chilewich.com/store www.chilewich.com/interior_design

Customer Service: 888-851-7130 or customerservice@chilewich.com

Warranty: Covered by 15-year warranty when used with <u>Chilewich Wall Textile Adhesive</u>.

Chilewich 39 West 19th Street, New York, NY 10011 chilewich.com

NOTE

Chilewich custom products, like all woven textiles, are uniquely textured by fine details created by the interplay of their weave structure and fiber properties. In the case of seamed items, patterns may not align perfectly.

chilewich.